
 

UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB 
 Startlista ÖSM Militär Snabbmatch 2018 – Lördag - 2018-05-12 

 

 
 

Skjutlag 1 – Lördag 08:00 
 

Plats Klubb Namn   
 

21 Ballongbergets Skf Marcus Hahn 2C 

22 Ballongbergets Skf Victor Hahn JC 

23 F16 Pistolklubb Ann-Britt Dristig Eriksson D2C 

24 F16 Pistolklubb Claes Tapper 3C 

25 F16 Pistolklubb Daniel Wallander 3C 

26 F16 Pistolklubb Göran Wadman 3C 

27 F16 Pistolklubb Hans-Olof Carleson VäC 

28 F16 Pistolklubb Lars Hagman 3C 

29 F16 Pistolklubb Lars Lindblad 2C 

30 F16 Pistolklubb Leif Gäverth VyC 

31 F16 Pistolklubb Magnus Torneus 2C 

32 F16 Pistolklubb Mikael Larsson 3C 

33 Katarina PSF Kjell Brink VyC 

34 Livgardets Skf Håkan Sjöberg 3C 

35 Lövsta Skf Anders Eklund 2C 

36 Lövsta Skf Hanna Eriksson D2C 

37 Lövsta Skf Pelle Carlsson 3C 

38 Lövsta Skf Stefan Kullander 1C 

39 Lövsta Skf Torbjörn Hamrén 3C 

40 Sotholmens Pistolskytteklubb Daniel Sallros 3C 

41 Upplands Väsby Psk Lars Haglund 1C 

42 Stockholmspolisens Skf Mattias Thunstedt 3C 

43 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Arne Söderberg 2C 

44 Össeby Pistolkamrater Mats Lodén 2C 

45 Upplands Väsby Psk Johan Forsström 3C 

46 Upplands Väsby Psk Stefan Tideman 2C 

47       

48 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Michael Jelseus 2B 

49 Gripen Pk Daniel Kron 2C 

50 Upplands Väsby Psk Magnus Malmlund 3C 
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Skjutlag 2 – Lördag 10:30 
 

Plats Klubb Namn   
 

21 Ballongbergets Skf Pia Palmér 2C 

22 Bromma Pk Christoffer Olsson 2C 

23 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Donald Papa 3C 

24 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Jonas Wiberg 3C 

25 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Kjell Andersson 3C 

26 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Roger Svärd 3C 

27 Gripen Pk Anders Hansson 3C 

28 Gustavsbergs Psk Jörgen Lindqvist 2C 

29 Hallstavik Curt Johansson VäC 

30 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Peter Åberg VyC 

31 Lövsta Skf Ulf Hansson VäC 

32 Salems Pk Peter Cederlöf VyC 

33 Salems Pk Åke Bergroth VäC 

34 Upplands Väsby Psk David Nisshagen 1C 

35 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Michael Jelseus 2C 

36 Älvdalens Pistolklubb Jan Olov Danielsson 3C 

37 Älvdalens Pistolklubb Marcus Beronius 1C 

38 EPK Jörgen Carlsson 1C 

39 F16 Pistolklubb Ann-Britt Dristig Eriksson 2B 

40 F16 Pistolklubb Claes Tapper 3B 

41 F16 Pistolklubb Daniel Wallander 3B 

42 F16 Pistolklubb Göran Wadman 3B 

43 F16 Pistolklubb Lars Hagman 3B 

44 F16 Pistolklubb Lars Lindblad 2B 

45 F16 Pistolklubb Mikael Larsson 3B 

46 Livgardets Skf Håkan Sjöberg 3B 

47 Lövsta Skf Anders Eklund 2B 

48 Lövsta Skf Hanna Eriksson 2B 

49 Lövsta Skf Pelle Carlsson 3B 

50 Lövsta Skf Torbjörn Hamrén 3B 

51 Sotholmens Pistolskytteklubb Daniel Sallros 3B 

52 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Arne Söderberg 2B 

53 Upplands Väsby Psk Christian Westerberg 2C 

54 Östhammar Sofia Frisk D3C 
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Skjutlag 3 – Lördag 13:00 
 

Plats Klubb Namn   
 

21 Bergknallen Fria Skytteförening Mikael Bjarneskans 2C 

22 Bromma Pk Annsophie Fahlstedt 1C 

23 Finspång Stefan Friberg 2C 

24 Finspång Susanna Friberg D2C 

25 Gripen Pk Niklas Dabrowski 3C 

26 Hudiksvall Zoran Matovic 1C 

27 Håtuna Pistol och Sportskytteklubb Daniel Eriksson 3C 

28 Håtuna Pistol och Sportskytteklubb Tom Jansson VäC 

29 Katarina Psf Peter Siegel VäC 

30 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Tommy Ek 3C 

31 Lövsta Skf Anna Törnqvist D3C 

32 Lövsta Skf Ann-kristin Jansson D3C 

33 Lövsta Skf Peter Carlsson 3C 

34 Ockelbo Pistolskytteklubb Christer Eriksson VäC 

35 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Jan Hjertqvist 3C 

36 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Linda Svensson 3C 

37 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Monica Hjertqvist 3C 

38 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Roger Björkman 3C 

39 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Roland Hansing 1C 

40 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Claes Johansson VäC 

41 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Curt Ögren VäC 

42 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Gunnar Hansson VyC 

43 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Kjeld Nielsen VäC 

44 Salems Pk Jan-åke Lindström VyC 

45 Stockholmspolisens Skf Björn Hellström VyC 

46 Stockholmspolisens Skf Gun-britt Hellström VäC 

47 Stockholmspolisens Skf Liselott Såmark D3C 

48 Stockholmspolisens Skf Maud Rylander D2C 

49 Stockholmspolisens Skf Ove Andersson VäC 

50 Stockholmspolisens Skf Thomas Bäverlid 3C 

51 Tyresö Skf Christer Östlundh VyC 

52 Upplands Väsby Psk Björn Holm 3C 

53 Upplands Väsby Psk Thomas Hildingsson DÄ 1C 

54 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Peter Propst VäC 

55 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Donald Papa 3B 

56 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Jonas Wiberg 3B 

57 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Kjell Andersson 3B 

58 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb Roger Svärd 3B 

59 Hallstavik Curt Johansson 3B 

60 Älvdalens Pistolklubb Jan Olov Danielsson 3B 

 

  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB  Sida 4 / 4 

Skjutlag 4 – Lördag 15:30 
 

Plats Klubb Namn   
 

21 Atlas Copco Pistolklubb Ronnie Hellström 3C 

22 Bromma Pk Ulf Nilsson 3C 

23 Elitskyttesällskapet Mats Marmlind 3C 

24 Katarina Psf Tony Lundberg 2C 

25 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Mikael Hedlund 2C 

26 Pistolklubben Ena Mikael Öberg 3C 

27 SAPK Jan Eriksson VäC 

28 SAPK (Sthlms Allmänna Psk) Hans Ehn 3C 

29 Stockholmspolisens Skf Liselott Såmark 3C 

30 Stockholmspolisens Skf Maud Rylander 2C 

31 Ulltuna Skytteförening Boris Sokolov 2C 

32 Ulltuna Skytteförening Juha Thumer 3C 

33 Ulltuna Skytteförening Sven Israelsson VäC 

34 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Lars Almgren 3C 

35 Upsala Sportskytteklubb Niclas Lindstedt 1C 

36 Bergknallen Fria Skytteförening Mikael Bjarneskans 2B 

37 Finspång Stefan Friberg 2B 

38 Finspång Susanna Friberg 2B 

39 Gripen Pk Niklas Dabrowski 3B 

40 Katarina Psf Peter Siegel 3B 

41 Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen Tommy Ek 3B 

42 Lövsta Skf Ann-kristin Jansson 3B 

43 Lövsta Skf Peter Carlsson 3B 

44 Ockelbo Pistolskytteklubb Christer Eriksson 2B 

45 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Jan Hjertqvist 3B 

46 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Linda Svensson 3B 

47 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Monica Hjertqvist 3B 

48 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Roger Björkman 3B 

49 Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb Roland Hansing 1B 

50 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Claes Johansson 3B 

51 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Curt Ögren 3B 

52 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Gunnar Hansson 3B 

53 SAAB Pistolskytteklubb Kjeld Nielsen 3B 

54 Upplands Väsby Psk Magnus Malmlund 3B 

55 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening Peter Propst 2B 

56 Upplands Väsby Psk Mikael Beckman VyC 

 


